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FLEX–20

H2O FLEX-20 STATIC COLOUR

ILFX20-24-10W-120-H Available Colours

Input Voltage: 24V 2200K - 480lm/m Blue 100lm/m

Watts/m: 10W 2700K - 480lm/m Green 560lm/m

Dimming: YES 3000K - 500lm/m Red 220lm/m

Beam Angle: 120 3500K - 500lm/m

LED Chips/m: 120 4000K - 500lm/m

Cutting Length (LED QTY): 12 4500K - 520lm/m

Cutting Length (mm): 100 5000K - 520lm/m

Max Length (One Feed/m): 5 6500K - 520lm/m

Material: 
PVC/Silicon Optional

Waterproof Rating: 
IP68

Bending Direction: 
Horizontal

Beam Angle: 
120°

Min. Bending: 
150mm

Installation Temp: 
0ºC – 50ºC

Operating Temp: 
-25ºC – 50ºC

Weight: 
0.15kg/m

Dimmable: 
DALI, 0-10V, DMX, Triac

CRI: 
>80+

10

50 60 70 80

20 30 40

ILFX50 ILFX90ILFX70ILFX30ILFX20

Vertical Bending

Horizontal Bending

16.5mm

16.5mm

21mm

11.5mm

28mm

11.5mm

17mm

8mm

10mm

10mm

ILFX10 

10mm

10mm

ILFX80 ILFX60 ILFX40 

16.5mm

16.5mm13.5mm

13.5mm
16.5mm

16.5mm

68

120°

KG

-25°        CC-50°  

150mm

0°        CC-50° 

CRI
>80+

ALUMINIUM MOUNTING PROFILE

Brackets to suit:  
H20 Flex & ILFX20

ALU10-S-HV
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Mounting


